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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emery Sabina108
ASI - Woodlands

8.850 8.375 8.4256.475 32.125
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Henley Fuller102
ASI - Woodlands

8.450 8.225 7.7257.050 31.450
5 2 3 3 2 

2 

Sophie Perry106
ASI - Woodlands

8.825 7.825 8.0006.575 31.225
2 5 5 2 3 

3 

Lylah Mckeehan104
ASI - Woodlands

8.650 8.000 6.9507.400 31.000
4 4 2 6 4 

4 

Brynlee Sabina107
ASI - Woodlands

8.775 7.775 7.1506.875 30.575
3 6 4 5 5 

5 

Ashlynn Kess103
ASI - Woodlands

8.325 8.100 7.3506.275 30.050
6 3 7 4 6 

6 

Evelyn Olson105
ASI - Woodlands

7.950 7.025 0.0007.625 22.600
7 7 1 7T 7 

7 

Kyristin Cates101
ASI - Woodlands

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
8 8 8 8T 8 

8 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Keira McQuaid115
ASI - Woodlands

8.650 9.025 8.7508.825 35.250
7 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sophie Koulikova114
ASI - Woodlands

8.725 8.500 8.2508.225 33.700
6 2 4 2 2 

2 

Lena Gillis113
ASI - Woodlands

8.775 8.450 7.5008.750 33.475
5 3T 2 5 3 

3 

Grace Bymaster111
ASI - Woodlands

8.950 8.450 7.4258.150 32.975
3T 4T 5 7 4 

4 

Reecy Brabham110
ASI - Woodlands

9.000 8.125 7.9007.600 32.625
2 5 8 3 5 

5 

Rachel Olson116
ASI - Woodlands

8.950 7.850 7.4508.275 32.525
4T 8 3 6 6 

6 

Victoria Bednarski109
ASI - Woodlands

9.100 7.950 7.2757.725 32.050
1 7 7 8 7 

7 

Salome Castro112
ASI - Woodlands

7.800 8.050 7.7757.750 31.375
8 6 6 4 8 

8 

Vivian Willis117
ASI - Woodlands

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anabella Fernandez121
ASI - Woodlands

9.325 8.525 7.9508.850 34.650
3 2 2 5 1 

1 

Valeria Sanchez123
ASI - Woodlands

9.250 8.450 8.6008.150 34.450
4T 3 4 1 2 

2 

Haley Dadarria118
ASI - Woodlands

9.350 7.625 8.1509.150 34.275
2 6 1 2 3 

3 

Paloma Winton120
ASI - Woodlands

9.250 8.650 7.6508.200 33.750
5T 1 3 6 4 

4 

Josephine Preddy119
ASI - Woodlands

9.375 7.950 7.2507.950 32.525
1 4 5 7 5 

5 

Jordyn Castor124
ASI - Woodlands

8.875 7.775 8.0507.150 31.850
7 5 7 3T 6 

6 

Kylie Kumin122
ASI - Woodlands

9.200 6.350 8.0507.675 31.275
6 7 6 4T 7 

7 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alina Laverick130
ASI - Woodlands

8.400 8.775 8.4258.400 34.000
3 2 2 1 1 

1 

Rachel Franks133
ASI - Woodlands

9.000 8.125 8.4007.775 33.300
1 6 6 2 2 

2 

Olivia Edwards132
ASI - Woodlands

8.450 8.975 7.6757.975 33.075
2 1 5 4 3 

3 

Daniela Escobar129
ASI - Woodlands

7.950 8.200 8.1008.450 32.700
5 4T 1 3 4 

4 

Emily Bier131
ASI - Woodlands

8.350 8.300 7.6008.000 32.250
4 3 4 5 5 

5 

Ellie Lutz128
ASI - Woodlands

7.800 8.200 6.3758.050 30.425
6 5T 3 6 6 

6 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklynn Massoth134
ASI - Woodlands

9.000 7.000 9.0508.675 33.725
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mary Grace Jones125
ASI - Woodlands

9.450 9.350 9.1259.200 37.125
2 2 3 1 1 

1 

Evelyn Jones126
ASI - Woodlands

9.600 9.575 8.5009.300 36.975
1 1 1 3 2 

2 

Riley Each127
ASI - Woodlands

9.200 8.000 8.9509.275 35.425
3 3 2 2 3 

3 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 A uburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

Pre-Season Practice Meet @ WO
Meet Results
Dec 5, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 12/8/2020 2:46:37 PM

Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Leddy136
ASI - Woodlands

9.250 9.450 9.1007.775 35.575
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Samantha Driver135
ASI - Woodlands

9.075 8.075 8.5008.500 34.150
2 2 1 2 2 

2 
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